
Artikellista DCH274 ROTARY�HAMMER 1

Item Part�Number Antal Part�Description General�Description Other�Info Repair�Inst Varumärken

1 323489-00 1 CAP �� No

2 579212-00 1 RING �� No

3 493965-00 1 TUBE �� No

4 583890-00 1 BALL�7MM �� No

5 578387-00 1 WASHER �� No

6 871690 1 SPRING �� No

7 N091710 1 CIRCLIP SW20 �� No

8 N339199 1 GEARCASE�COVER �� No

9 N093555 1 HOLDER�TOOL �� No

10 N190510 1 SELECTOR �� No

11 324006-16 1 SCREW �� No

12 N034134 1 COVER �� No

13 N074923 1 SPRING �� No

14 N190511 1 BUTTON�RELEASE �� No

15 N403109 1 SPINDLE �� No

16 N421935 1 SPINDLE�LOCK �� No

17 583890-00 4 BALL�7MM �� No

18 577795-00 1 RING �� No

19 N149956 1 BEARING�NEEDLE �� No

20 488105-00 1 CLIP �� No

21 N043423 1 WASHER �� No

22 N016357 1 WASHER.�CUP �� No

30 589346-00 1 SPRING �� No

31 N410822 1 SLEEVE �� No

32 N421936 1 GEAR�&�PINION�SA inc�33 �� No

33 479478-00 1 BEARING,BALL 6906 �� No

34 N043424 1 WASHER �� No

35 488390-00 1 CLIP SW26�1.5mm �� No

36 N421938 1 SPINDLE QCC �� No

37 577139-00 1 SEAL �� No

38 493676-00 1 BEARING�BUSH QCC �� No

39 590299-00 1 O�RING 18.5�X�2.5 �� No

40 493675-00 1 BEAT�PIECE QCC �� No

Page�1



Artikellista DCH274 ROTARY�HAMMER 1

Item Part�Number Antal Part�Description General�Description Other�Info Repair�Inst Varumärken

41 493677-00 1 GUIDE�BUSH QCC �� No

42 323762-07 1 RING 24.3�X�1.6�DIA �� No

43 N178363 1 RAM�SA 19mm �� No

44 N114827 1 O�RING Dynamic�13x3 �� No

45 492822-00 1 PISTON �� No

46 492823-00 1 BALL�SPINDLE �� No

47 N288223 1 CRANKSHAFT �� No

48 477133-00 2 BEARING,BALL �� No

49 N466046 1 SPRING�COMPRESSION �� No

50 N150085 2 COLLAR �� No

51 N382169 1 MOTOR�COVER �� No

52 N108992 1 WASHER �� No

53 490286-00 1 SPRING �� No

54 N323159 1 SEAL �� No

55 330019-81 2 SCREW M4�X�30�T20 �� No

60 323763-10 2 LOCKING�RING 8 �� No

61 N450704 2 GEAR�SA �� No

62 330003-40 2 BEARING 5-16-5�=�625Z �� No

63 590312-00 1 PIN �� No

64 575022-00 1 PLATE �� No

65 580990-00 1 O�RING �� No

66 575032-00 2 PIN �� No

68 479313-00 1 SPRING �� No

69 N421939 1 HANDLE�SA �� No

70 330019-80 24 SCREW M4.06x18 �� No

71 N421951 1 HOUSING�GEARBOX Inc�51 �� No

72 N051450 1 LED �� No

73 N094649 1 PLATE �� No

74 N122099 1 BLOCK �� No

75 N463936 1 MOTOR�&�SWITCH�SA �� No

75 N463936 1 MOTOR�&�SWITCH�SA �� No QW

76 N072124 1 LEVER �� No

77 582865-00 1 FILTER �� No

Page�2



Artikellista DCH274 ROTARY�HAMMER 1

Item Part�Number Antal Part�Description General�Description Other�Info Repair�Inst Varumärken

78 1006725-00 1 WASHER�SHIM 12x18x1.2 �� No

79 323711-34 1 O�RING �� No

80 575025-00 1 LEVER �� No

81 330065-04 2 SCREW �� No

85 N119679 1 SPRING �� No

90 N376306 1 SPRING�SA �� No

91 N389213 1 CLIP �� No

92 N400088 1 CAP �� No

93 N324360 1 HOOK �� No

94 N400082 1 SPRING �� No

95 N400130 1 SCREW M5x8 �� No

100 N112156 1 HANDLE�SIDE�SA �� No

101 N290613 1 DEPTH�STOP �� No

104 584559-00 1 CHUCK�&�SPINDLE�SA DeWALT �� No

105 605256-02 1 SCREW 1/4�-�28�UNF�(LH)T20 �� No

106 582512-02 1 CHUCK�KEYLESS �� No

107 579212-00 1 RING �� No

108 584676-00 1 SPINDLE �� No

800 870889-03 1 GREASE 20g�Paragon�EP�1/2 �� No

801 487130-04 1 GREASE�10�GMS GLK-FLUID249NLGI000 �� No

821 N402815 1 RATING�PLATE �� No QW

821 N402814 1 RATING�PLATE �� No QW

826 N196274 1 LABEL Perform�&�Protect �� No

836 596005-99 1 S.T.CIRCLIP�REMOVER �� No

837 596006-99 1 S.T.CIRCLIP�REMOVER �� No

838 596007-99 1 S.T.CIRCLIP�INSERTER �� No

861 576657-05 1 KITBOX �� No

866 N394624 1 BATTERY�18V�-�5.0AH�-�90WH Li-Ion�-�DCB184-XJ �� No QW

871 N450536 1 CHARGER�(EURO) DCB115-QW�-�4.0A �� No QW

871 N450536 1 CHARGER�(EURO) DCB115-QW�-�4.0A DCH274P2T No QW

Page�3


